
	
 

Sr.	 Merchant	Name	 URL	
1	 Daraz	pk	 www.daraz.pk	
2	 Yayvo	 www.Yayvo.com	
3	 Pakistan	Railway	 www.pakrail.gov.pk/	
4	 LEMNation	Pvt	Ltd	 www.StreamKar.com	
5	 Bookme	 www.bookme.pk	
6	 Emirates	Airlines	 fly10.emirates.com	

7	 EFU	LIFE		 www.efulife.com	
8	 Telenor	Online	Store	 www.telenor.com.pk	
9	 Sixty	Six	Clothing	 sixtysixclothing.com/	
10	 ShopUS	 www.shopus.pk/	
11	 OLX	Pakistan	 www.olx.com.pk	
12	 I	SHOPPING	PK	 www.ishopping.pk	
13	 Al-Karam	Textile	Mills	 www.alkaramstudio.com	
14	 ROOTS	SCHOOL	 millenniumschools.edu.pk	
15	 A	A	JOYLAND	PVT	LTD	 www.pavillionendclub.com	
16	 ShopON	Pakistan	 www.shopon.com.pk	
17	 PHP	TRAVELS	 www.phptravels.com	
18	 DIL	Pakistan	 www.dilpakistan.org	
19	 New	Life	Developers	Pvt	Ltd	 www.gwadercentral.com	
20	 Faisal	Fabrics	 www.faisalfabrics.pk	
21	 PakWheels	Pvt	Ltd	 www.pakwheels.com	
22	 ICAP	 online.icap.org.pk	
23	 FindMyAdvent	 findmyadventure.pk	
24	 Grandeur	Styles	PVT	LTD	 www.bargello.com	
25	 T	SHOP	INTERNATIONAL	 www.tohfay.com	

26	 PRO	SOFTWARES	 www.easysoftmart.com	
27	 Shadee	Pk	 www.shadee.pk	
28	 Flydubai	 	www.flydubai.com	

29	 Sasta	Tickets	 www.sastaticket.pk	
30	 SYMBIOSIS	TECHNOLOGIES	 www.symbios.pk	
31	 Nayatel	 www.nayatel.com	
32	 Edhi	Foundaiton	 www.edhi.org	
33	 TRIPKAR	PVT	LTD	 www.tripkar.com	
34	 ZINDGI	TRUST	 zindagitrust.org	
35	 PETS	ONE	PK	 www.petsone.pk	

36	 NASEEB	ONLINE	SERVICES	PVT	L	 www.rozee.pk	
37	 TwentyfourHourspk	 www.24hours.pk	
38	 NashFashion	 www.nashfashion.pk	
39	 WINDEL	SOLUTIONS	 www.windelsolutions.com	
40	 Eleganza	 eleganzastore.com/home	
41	 CHECK	IN	 www.checkin.pk	
42	 DARUSSALAM	 darussalam.pk	



	
43	 Sehgal	Motors	 www.sehgalmotors.PK	
44	 FASILITE	ENTERPRISES	 fasilite.pk	
45	 ShoppersPK	 www.theclothingcompany.net	
46	 Chasemartpk	 www.chasemart.pk	
47	 EasyTickets	 www.easytickets.pk	
48	 Saloni	 saloni.pk	
49	 MyGerrys	 www.mygerrys.com	
50	 SHIP	TO	HOME	 Shiptohome.pk	
51	 eHostPK	 www.ehostpk.com	

52	 Falcon	Adventure	Club	 falconclub.pk	
53	 TheSport	Store	 www.thesportstore.pk	
54	 Moto	Track		 www.mototrack.com.pk/	
55	 WellWear.pk	 www.wellwear.pk	
56	 Utopiapk	 www.utopia.pk/	
57	 BABY	PLANET	 www.babyplanet.pk	
58	 Apothecare	Pvt	Ltd	 www.sehat.com.pk	
59	 Fashion	Villaz	 www.shopbrumano.com	
60	 Sky	host		 www.skyhost.pk	
61	 Home	Shopping	Network	Pvt	Ltd	 www.homeshopping.pk	
62	 Digital	now	 	www.digitalnow.online	
63	 ALFATAH	ELECTRONICS	 www.alfatah.com.pk	
64	 Sooper	Shop	 www.soopershop.pk	

65	 Warp	 www.thewarp.io	
66	 Keys	Teez	 www.keysteez.pk	
67	 Hajana	One	 www.hajanaone.com	
68	 Huda	Healthcare	Pvt	Ltd	 www.sehatyab.com	
69	 FIRDOUS	CLOTH	MILLS	PVT	LTD	 www.firdouscloth.com	
70	 HEAVENLY	TOURS	 heavenlytours.com.pk	
71	 H	Three	Technologies	 www.h3tech.com	
72	 proflowers	pk	 www.proflower.pk	
73	 Zam	Zam	international	 www.apollo-sports.com.pk	
74	 Dish	Bazar	 www.dishtvrechargeonline.net/	
75	 Subhay	com	 www.subhay.com	
76	 Mian	Tauqeer	Aslam	 www.pakprep.com	
77	 bookitnowpk	 www.bookitnow.pk	
78	 Jazaba	Foods	Services	PVT	LTD	 www.sachascakes.com		
79	 BOOKS	AND	MORE	 www.libertybooks.com	
80	 THE	VITAMIN	COMPANY	 www.thevitamincompany.com	
81	 Ehsasmart	 www.ehsasmart.pk	
82	 SEED	OUT	 www.seedout.com	
83	 SoftwaresCity	 	www.softwarescity.com	
84	 50CENT	WORTH.COM	 www.50centworth.com	
85	 Abracadabra	 www.xxana.com	
86	 ADVANCE	ECOM	PVT	LTD	 www.snatchit.pk	
87	 Ainak.pk	 www.ainak.pk	



	
88	 AKHUWAT	 www.akhuwat.org.pk		
89	 AL	FARDAN	 www.chicworldonline.com	
90	 ALHUDA	INTERNATIONAL	SCHOOL	 www.aispk.org	
91	 ALM	 famstore.com.pk	
92	 almobilecover.com	 almobilecover.com	
93	 ALSI	 www.nyazee.org	
94	 Alzohaib	Store	 www.alzohaibstore.com	
95	 Amtech	Enterprises	 www.amtechmart.com	
96	 Araam	 www.araam.pk	
97	 Arabian	Delights	 www.arabiandelights.com	
98	 ARHAM	SOFT	 www.arhamsoft.com/	
99	 ARINET	IT	SOLUTIONS	PVT	LIMI	 www.ijraa.com	
100	 Arino	 www.arinoshoes.com	
101	 ARK	TRADERS	 WWW.FABRICO.PK	
102	 Arm	Apparel	 ARM.com	
103	 ARPAPRESS	 www.arpapress.com	
104	 ASIMJOFA	 www.asimjofa.com	
105	 Ask	Online	 www.askonlinetutor.com	
106	 Ask	Wakeel	 www.askwakeel.pk	
107	 Attrayant	Designs	 www.attrayantdesigns.com	
108	 Auto	Parts	Complex	 www.autopartscomplex.com	
109	 Aux	Corporation	 outlet92.com	
110	 AVES	SOLUTIONS	 gethealth.pk	
111	 AYESHA	ZEHRI	COSMETICS	 www.ayeshazehricosmetics.com/	
112	 Bachat	ORG	 www.bachat.org	
113	 BachatDeal	 www.bachatdeal.pk	
114	 Baitussalam	 www.baitussalam.pk	
115	 Be	Spider	 www.bespider.com	
116	 BestMuslimMatches	 BestMuslimMatches.com	
117	 BIO	TECH	 www.mushroomsPK.com	
118	 Blue	Brain	 www.bluebrain.org.uk	
119	 BnW	Collections	 www.bnwcollections.com	
120	 Bodyfixtures	 www.bodyfixtures.com	
121	 Bookistan	 bookistan.net/	
122	 BOOST	 www.securityboost.net	
123	 BRAINSTORM	COMMUNICATIONS	 www.techcity.pk	
124	 BRAMERZ	PVT	LTD	 www.bramerz.pk	
125	 BRANDED	SHOP	 www.brandedshop.pk	
126	 BuhatAla	 www.buhatala.com	
127	 BUNDU	KHAN	FOODS	PVT	LTD	 www.bundukhansweets.pk	
128	 BUTTON	CORNER	 buttoncorner.com.pk	
129	 Buy	AND	Buy	 www.buyandbuy.pk	
130	 Buyon	pk	 www.buyon.pk	
131	 CAD	CAM	CENTRE	 www.antivirus4u.net	
132	 Calivu	 www.foodingo.com	



	
133	 CARTPK	PVT	LTD	 www.cartpk.com	
134	 CELL	STORE	 www.cellstore.pk	
135	 Chapter	13		 www.chapter13online.com	
136	 charcoal	 www.charcoal.com.pk	
137	 CHEEZMALL		 www.cheezmall.com	
138	 Chill	Yaar	 www.chillyaar.com	
139	 CHINA	ONLINE	PRIVATE	LIMITED	 www.chinaonline.pk	
140	 Click	Rishta	 www.clickrishta.com	
141	 clickone	shop	 www.click1shop.com	
142	 Closha	 www.closha.com	
143	 Code	n	Key	 www.codeandkey.com	
144	 Coffee	hub						 www.coffeehub.pk.		
145	 Corrugated	Exchange		 Corrugatedexchange.com	
146	 CRM	Gate	 www.crmgate.pk	
147	 CUBE	DISCIPILINE	PVT	LTD	-	Rights	job	 RIGHTJOBS.PK	
148	 CUP	 www.cup.org.pk	
149	 CUST	 www.cust.edu.pk	
150	 Daaman	 www.daamandesigns.com	
151	 DEALTODAY	 www.dealtoday.pk	
152	 DEEKO	 www.deeko.pk	
153	 Destination	Explorers	 www.destinationexplorers.com	
154	 Dish	Recharged	 www.dishrecharged.com/	
155	 DVM	Pharma	 www.dvmpharma.pk	
156	 EASTLAW	PVT	LTD	 www.eastlaw.pk				
157	 Easybuying	 www.dailyoffer.pk	
158	 Edelstein	Jewelers	Gemologist	 edelsteinjewelers.com/		
159	 EDeQUAL	Pakistan	Pvt.	Ltd	 test.edequal.com	
160	 Edkasa	 www.edkasa.com	
161	 EDOPIA	 edopia.org	
162	 eezepc	 www.eezepc.com	
163	 Ego	 www.wearego.com	
164	 Elephant	 www.wearelephant.com	
165	 Emaans	 www.emaans.com		
166	 Enchante	 www.enchantesilver.com	
167	 Enigma	 www.enigma.pk	
168	 Epocketpk	 www.epocket.pk	
169	 Estuff	 	www.estuffonline.com	
170	 Ewazan	 www.ewazan.com	
171	 Fadelah	 www.fadelah.com	
172	 Farjazz	 www.farjazz.pk	
173	 FASHION	DRIVEN	 www.creativelinks.gallery		
174	 FASHIONISTA	PVT	LIMITED	 www.jugguns.com	
175	 Fetch	Sky	 Peekaboo	App	
176	 FH	SERVICES	 www.fhbooks.com	
177	 First	Option	Ind	 www.onlyfo.com	



	
178	 Flagship	 happening.pk	
179	 Florome	 www.floro.me	
180	 FORI	EDU	COM	 www.foriedu.com	
181	 FORI	MAZDOORI	 www.forimazdoori.com		
182	 Four	4Ms	 www.4mmmm.pk	
183	 GHOSIA	 www.ghosiafoundation.com	
184	 Gifty.PK	 www.gifty.pk	
185	 Gitingway	 www.giftingway.com	
186	 Global	CSRC	 www.globalcsrc.org	
187	 Glossy	Me	 glossyme.com		
188	 Glowybox	 www.glowybox.com	
189	 GO4	SERVICES	PRIVATE	LIMITED		 www.go4eshop.com/	
190	 Gooline	 gooline.pk	
191	 GROW	ONLINE	PRIVATE	LIMITED	 www.growonlie.pk	
192	 GSM	Player	 shop.gsmplayer.com	
193	 Gulfam	Mustafa	 www.megasoft.pk	
194	 Gulhane	 www.gulhanedecor.com	
195	 Harcheez	 www.harcheeez.com	
196	 haydots	 www.haydots.com	
197	 Headstart	 headstart.edu.pk	
198	 Healthy	Building	Services	 myhealthybuildings.com	
199	 hiBolo	 www.hibolo.pk/	
200	 HIFOOD	PVT	LTD	 www.hifood.pk		
201	 Hilal	Meat		 www.hilalmeat.com	
202	 Home	Center	 www.homecenter.pk/	
203	 Homoeomedicare	clinic	 hmclinics.com/	
204	 Host	at	Web	 www.hostatweb.com	
205	 HOUSE	OF	LATIF	 www.zuriador.com	
206	 Hrinco	 www.thehrinco.pk	
207	 IFORTCO	 www.bewpar.pk	
208	 Ijewel		 www.ijewel.com	
209	 IMPERIAL	Unze		 www.unze.com.pk	
210	 Independent	Newspaper	Corporat	 www.classads.jang.com.pk	
211	 Innovative	Artz	 www.payments.innovativeartz.com	
212	 Institute	of	Career	Development	 www.icd.org.pk		
213	 Integrated	health	services	 www.ihspakistan.com	
214	 ipak	imternational	traders	 WWW.IPAKGIFTS.COM	
215	 iskool	 fps.iskoolnow.com	
216	 Islamabad	Mobiles		 islamabadmobiles.com	
217	 IVOKE	PVT	LTD	 Eccountant.co	
218	 Jacked	 jackednutrition.pk	
219	 Jadeedpk	 www.jadeed.pk	
220	 JAFREES	 www.justbabymart.pk	
221	 JAZMIN	ONLINE	 jazmin.pk	
222	 JEEVAY	SEHAT	 www.jeevaysehat.com	



	
223	 Jolta	Technology	Pvt	Ltd	 www.urduface.com	
224	 JOVAGO	COM	 www.jovago.com	
225	 Joy	Business	academy	 www.joybusinessacademy.com	
226	 JUNAID	JAMSHED	PVT	LTD	 www.junaidjamshed.com	
227	 Just	Buy	 www.justbuy.pk	
228	 Kashif	Trading		 www.monark.com.pk	
229	 KHALID	MALIK	ASSOCIATES	 	www.ayestudy.com	
230	 KHAS	HOLDINGS	 www.khasstores.com		
231	 KS	Corporation	 www.stickersexpert.com	
232	 Kueball	 www.socialcxn.com/	
233	 Kunji	pk	 www.kunji.pk	
234	 Le	Trezure		 letrezure.com/	
235	 Learning	Bytes	 www.learningbytes.online	
236	 Leisure	Leagues	 www.leisureleagues.pk	
237	 LifeLine	Today	 www.lifelinetoday.com	
238	 Link	Shop		 www.linkshop.pk	
239	 LINX	 	www.linxinternational.org	
240	 Locally	Lahore	 locallylahore.com	

241	 Lootlopk	
www.lootlo.pk		
www.golootlo.pk	

242	 LOSHA	INTERNATIONAL	 Losha.pk	
243	 Luckysoft	 www.skool.pk	
244	 Lyallpur	shopping	 www.lyallpurshopping.com	
245	 M	FARHAN	AND	CO	 www.bartzmall.pk	
246	 M/s	Pet	Set	 www.petset.com.pk	
247	 MAC	TECHNOLOGIES	 www.mac.net.pk	
248	 Madadgar	15	(ABM	investment)	 police15madadgar.com.pk/	
249	 Maplin	Associates	(SMC-PVT)Lim	 www.betterbathshop.com	
250	 MAPRO	TRADERS	 www.maprotraders.com	
251	 mart	&mart	 www.martandmart.com	
252	 Mart	Mint	 www.martmint.com	
253	 Masaya	Pvt	 www.sook.pk	
254	 MAY	POLE	PVT	LTD	 www.limeight.pk	
255	 Meanthree	 premiumwear.pk	
256	 Media	Biz	 www.mediabizintl.com	
257	 Men	Health	Facts	 www.menhealthfacts.com	
258	 MFKEnterprises	 expertpk.com	
259	 mistore		 www.mistore.pk	
260	 Mobilecardspk	 Mobilecards.pk	
261	 Mohenjoz	 www.mohenjoz.com	
262	 Mohtaram	 mohtaram.com/	
263	 MOJARI	BY	SHALIMAR	SHOES	 www.mojari.com.pk	
264	 MOTHERS	PK	PVT	LTD	 	www.mothers.pk	
265	 MOUSH	JEWELS	 www.moushjewels.com	
266	 MS	AU	Shop	 www.aushop.pk	



	
267	 MSN	Gamer	 www.msngamer.com	
268	 Muggay	 www.muggay.com	
269	 Muhammad	Furqan	ur	Rehman	 www.dawaai.pk		
270	 Multi	Trading	House	 www.sialkotshop.com	
271	 Musa	Traders		 www.yevolo.pk	
272	 MWP	 www.mwpbnp.com	
273	 MY	ART	WORLD	 www.myartworld.org	
274	 NABILA	PVT	LTD	 www.zeromakeup.com	
275	 nad	 www.petsone.pk	
276	 Nadsh	Soft	 www.uppakistan.com	
277	 Naya	Jeevan	 www.njfk.org	
278	 NETCASH	PAKISTAN	 www.netcash.pk	
279	 Nextel	 www.purple.pk	
280	 ninetwoStore	 0092store.pk	
281	 Novology	 www.novologytech.com	
282	 Nowasys	 www.bussquare.com	
283	 Occasions	Venue	 occasionsvenue.com/	
284	 Octave	Solutions	 www.octavesolutions.co	
285	 OLSHOPPERS	 www.olshoppers.com	
286	 Omni	Links	 www.omnilinks.net/	
287	 ONE	CARD	 www.onecard.pk	
288	 ONLINE	BAZAR	 www.onlinebazaar.com	
289	 Online	Laylo	 www.onlinelaylo.com	
290	 Online	Mall	 www.onlinemall.com.pk	
291	 Orient	 www.orient.com.pk	
292	 OURHATTI	COM	 ourhatti.com	
293	 OWCareers	 owcareers.com	
294	 OX	I	GEN	 www.theonespy.com	
295	 Pak	Qatar	Insurance		 www.pakqatar.com.pk	
296	 Pakbond	 pakbond.com	
297	 Pakistan	Appliances	 www.pkappliances.com	
298	 PAKISTAN	DATA	MANAGEMENT	 www.pakdata.com	
299	 Paramount	Lace	 www.nakoosh.com	
300	 PICK	AND	SHIP	 www.pkship.com	
301	 Pink	Ribbon	 pinkribbon.org.pk/	
302	 Plums	Media	 www.plumsmedia.com/	
303	 Plus	Minus	Systems	 www.treats.pk	
304	 Posh	 www.poshprezents.com	
305	 Premium	Technologies	 www.premiumtechs.net	
306	 Prestigert	 www.prestigert.com	
307	 Print	Hub	 www.printhub.pk	
308	 PRODUCTSPK	 www.products.pk	
309	 PTS	 registration.pts.org.pk/	
310	 RAESTE	 www.ferozsons.com.pk	
311	 Rajput	Media	Group	 www.quranurdu.net	



	
312	 RARE	GRAFIX	 www.raregrafix.com	
313	 Rizshopping	 www.rizshopping.pk	
314	 SAHARA	TRUST	 saharaforlife.org/	
315	 SAMA	 	www.mangoNorange.com	
316	 SANAULLAndCO	 sanaullahstore.com	
317	 Sapphire	Shopping	 www.sapphireshopping.com	
318	 Sasta	Markaz	 www.sastamarkaz.pk	
319	 Saylani	 saylaniwelfare.com/	
320	 Schooltime	 schooltime.pk	
321	 SELECTO	RETAIL	 www.selecto.com.pk	
322	 ServerPack		 www.serverpack.io	
323	 Shaheen	Adventures	 WWW.SHAHEENADVENTURES.COM	
324	 SHAHID	AFRIDI	FOUNDATION	 www.shahidafridifoundation.org	
325	 Shandaar	Corp	 shandaarbuy.com	
326	 Shape	Globe	 www.shapeglobe.com	
327	 shop	hides	 www.shophides.com/	
328	 Shop-e.com	 shop-e.com	
329	 Shopfourall	 www.shop4all.pk	
330	 ShopHive	com	 www.shophove.com	
331	 ShopNGreet	 www.shopngreet.com	
332	 Shoprex	 www.shoprex.com	
333	 Shotlo	Com	 www.shotlo.com/	
334	 Simple	 www.simple.pk	
335	 SKCMH	 shaukatkhanum.org.pk/	
336	 SkyMile	 www.ticketmasters.co	
337	 Smart	link	Technologies	 www.mistore.pk	
338	 Smiles	Rewards	 	www.smiles.pk	
339	 SObizo	 sobizo.pk	
340	 Software	Company	 www.ncs-pk.com/	
341	 SOS	 www.sos.org.pk		
342	 Spade	E	Services	 www.buyflee.pk	
343	 spirit	industries	pvt	ltd	 www.torch.com.pk	
344	 Sply		 www.splyglobal.com	
345	 SRE	SOLUTIONS	PVT	LTD	 www.sresolutions.com	
346	 Student	Services	Fsd	 www.a2z4all.com	
347	 Symbozcom	 www.symboz.com	
348	 SZABIST	 admissions.szabist.edu.pk/	
349	 T	HOTELS	 www.bundukhansweets.pk	
350	 Tajori	 www.tajori.pk	
351	 TakhleeqatEnterprises	 www.taajir.net	
352	 Tameer	Ghar		 www.tameerghar.com	
353	 TechHive	(PRIVATE)	Limited	 www.tutorbees.net	
354	 TELEMART	 www.telemart.pk	
355	 The	Flower	Studio	 www.theflowerstudio.pk		
356	 The	Knots	and	Crafts	Company	 www.knotsncrafts.com	



	
357	 The	Resource	Management	 www.ihelponline.net	
358	 The	Shoe	Maker	Company	 www.tsmco.com.pk	
359	 THEWAREHOUSE	 www.thewarehouse.pk	
360	 TicketPK	 www.ticketpk.com/public	
361	 TOURISM	CORPORATIPON	KHYBER	PA	 www.tckpbooking.com	
362	 Toymart	 www.toymart.pk	
363	 Toyzonepk	 www.toyzone.pk	
364	 TRANSFORMATION	INTERNATIONAL	S	 www.transformation.com.pk	
365	 TRAVEL	CHANNEL	INTERNATIONAL	 www.faremakers.com	
366	 Treats	 treats.pk	
367	 Tronicz	PK	 www.tronicz.pk		
368	 UNICORN	BLACK	 www.taazi.com	
369	 Unipedia	 theunipedia.com	
370	 upass.pk	 www.upass.pk		
371	 UpSkillPvtLtd	 www.upskill.pk/	
372	 Urban	Galleria	 www.urbangalleria.com	
373	 Urdu	threesixty	 urdu360.com/	
374	 Uzaan	 www.uzaan.com	
375	 Wahyd		 www.wahyd.com											
376	 WAQAR	TECH	 www.waqartech.com	
377	 WEBIT	 www.webit.pk	
378	 weHOSTpk	 www.wehost.pk	
379	 Westend	Business	Solutions	 www.fashionstyles.pk	
380	 What	Occasions	 Whatsoccasion.pk	
381	 WHATS	OCCASION	 www.whatsoccasion.pk	
382	 Wikipedia	Creationists	 	wikipediacreationists.com	
383	 workgenies		 www.dominioninc.org	
384	 WorldCreativeSolutions	 www.eticketing.com	
385	 www.closha.com	 www.mushroomspk.com	
386	 Youngs	 www.sabzi.pk							
387	 Your	cloud	campus	 www.yourcloudcampus.com	
388	 YUGO	PVT	LTD	 www.esipick.com/	
389	 Zaintech	Technologies	 www.zaintech.pk	
390	 ZAKA	BROTHERS	 www.atombuddy.pk	
391	 ZAMEEN	MEDIA	PVT	LTD	 www.zameen.com	
392	 Zari	Faisal	Design	 www.zarifaisal.com	
393	 ZEESOL	ESOLUTIONS	 www.zeesol.net	

 
 


